
Bratz On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borri Letizia (06/1513) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 9

Girolami Sara (06/2515) 1 3 4 6 2 0 1 1 2 1 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 9

Valova Viktoria (06/3224) 4 5 4 4 2 4 1 0 4 12 4 6 4 5 2 0 4 5 4 6

Girolami Alessia (06/2109) 4 6 2 0 4 6 4 9 4 8 2 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 4

Venturini Silvia (06/2522) 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassi  Martina (06/3222) 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0

Sardonini Silvia (06/1514) 0 0 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borri Letizia 06/1513 32 62 1,94

Girolami Sara 06/2515 30 53 1,77

Valova Viktoria 06/3224 33 47 1,42

Girolami Alessia 06/2109 30 40 1,33

Venturini Silvia 06/2522 16 15 0,94

Tassi  Martina 06/3222 13 14 1,08

Sardonini Silvia 06/1514 6 10 1,67

Aston Birra

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scolari Riccardo (06/618) 4 11 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 9

Romei Sauro (06/672) 2 4 4 5 2 4 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 9 4 9

Fantoni Alessio (06/3263) 4 7 2 2 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 3 4 6 4 9 0 0

Lazzerini Gabriele (06/3255) 2 4 4 11 2 2 4 7 2 0 4 5 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 2

Palomba Emanuela (06/3226) 2 2 2 0 2 3 4 8 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 2 2

Meucci Alessia (06/3194) 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scolari Riccardo 06/618 32 77 2,41

Romei Sauro 06/672 32 66 2,06

Fantoni Alessio 06/3263 28 53 1,89

Lazzerini Gabriele 06/3255 30 40 1,33

Palomba Emanuela 06/3226 22 19 0,86

Meucci Alessia 06/3194 16 18 1,12

Frecciatine

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Kapllani Kejsi (06/3208) 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 2 4 2 4 4

Del Pace  Cristina (06/3130) 2 2 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 4

Corazzi Emily  (06/3475) 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 5 2 2 4 6 3 0 4 4 4 5 4 5

Scorioli Giulia (06/3339) 4 6 2 3 4 5 4 2 2 3 2 1 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4

Sulejmani Jessica (06/3396) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 1 2 1 0 4 1 2 2

Mugnai Chiara (06/3350) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kapllani Kejsi 06/3208 40 58 1,45

Del Pace  Cristina 06/3130 32 46 1,44

Corazzi Emily 06/3475 37 43 1,16

Scorioli Giulia 06/3339 33 34 1,03

Sulejmani Jessica 06/3396 18 12 0,67

Mugnai Chiara 06/3350 0 0 0,00

Traiana Monkey Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Ambrosio Mario (06/3497) 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 6 2 2 4 3 4 6 2 3 2 0 4 7

Trefoloni Mirko (06/3702) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 2

Mini Spartaco (06/3525) 4 5 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 1 1 4 8 2 5 4 8

Tozzi Gian Marco (06/2502) 3 3 4 6 4 5 2 0 2 3 4 3 4 6 2 3 4 7 0 0

Zaccariello Mirko (06/3496) 2 1 4 6 4 3 4 0 4 5 4 0 3 3 4 3 4 7 4 3

Cuyas Fausto (06/3703) 1 0 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Ambrosio Mario 06/3497 34 45 1,32

Trefoloni Mirko 06/3702 26 42 1,62

Mini Spartaco 06/3525 23 36 1,57

Tozzi Gian Marco 06/2502 29 36 1,24

Zaccariello Mirko 06/3496 37 31 0,84

Cuyas Fausto 06/3703 7 4 0,57



Penna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bowers Philip Neil (06/3395) 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 12

Bowers Jonathan (06/3474) 4 4 4 6 4 6 3 4 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 5

Grimaldi Angelo (06/3393) 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 10 2 3

Pagni Graziano (06/3392) 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 2 2 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 1 0

Giadrossich Gianni (06/3394) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Tognaccini Mauro (06/3389) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Righini Gianluca (06/3390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bowers Philip Neil 06/3395 40 114 2,85

Bowers Jonathan 06/3474 39 73 1,87

Grimaldi Angelo 06/3393 34 64 1,88

Pagni Graziano 06/3392 35 48 1,37

Giadrossich Gianni 06/3394 11 12 1,09

Tognaccini Mauro 06/3389 1 1 1,00

Righini Gianluca 06/3390 0 0 0,00

Montalto Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Donati Marco (06/3677) 2 3 3 3 4 8 2 1 4 11 2 6 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 11

Tortoli  Stefano (06/3669) 2 1 4 4 2 5 2 6 4 8 2 1 2 2 2 6 2 4 4 4

Grazzini Francesco (06/3676) 2 1 2 1 4 9 2 4 4 6 2 4 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 7

Cerri Davide (06/3675) 2 4 2 2 4 10 2 4 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0

Duta Alessandro (06/3678) 2 0 2 3 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 7 2 1 2 3 4 5 4 7

Bracci Gabriele (06/3671) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0

Bindi Andrea (06/3673) 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Fratini Niccolò (06/3639) 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccherini Mirko (06/3638) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fanfara Emanuele (06/3670) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvini Lorenzo (06/3672) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zeoli Gianni (06/3674) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Donati Marco 06/3677 29 57 1,97

Tortoli  Stefano 06/3669 26 41 1,58

Grazzini Francesco 06/3676 26 39 1,50

Cerri Davide 06/3675 20 35 1,75

Duta Alessandro 06/3678 26 33 1,27

Bracci Gabriele 06/3671 14 11 0,79

Bindi Andrea 06/3673 13 7 0,54

Fratini Niccolò 06/3639 6 4 0,67

Ceccherini Mirko 06/3638 0 0 0,00

Fanfara Emanuele 06/3670 0 0 0,00

Salvini Lorenzo 06/3672 0 0 0,00

Zeoli Gianni 06/3674 0 0 0,00


